

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: WRIT PETITION No.23555 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
4.	15.10.2025	<u>SRK, J</u> No representation for the petitioner. List the matter after two (2) weeks. <u>SRK, J</u> MP	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--