

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.20553, 21842, 28035, 28697, 30422, 30423, 30426,
31329 of 2024, 1234, 2914, 6264, 6477, 6854 and 23555 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	18-02-2026	<u>VN, J</u> Heard the learned counsel for the Petitioners and the learned Government Pleader for School Education. For further hearing, post these cases on 20.02.2026 under the caption "Part-heard Cases". _____ VN, J IS	

